
Shropshire UKRS Closed Indoor County Championships 2025
Competitions Officer The Audco Archers (SCC2025)
Lilleshall NSCC

Newport, Shropshire, 25-01-2025
Judges: Doughty Adam, Jones Gary
Organizing Committee: Mills Lisa

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3048872 WHATELEY Ian 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS 50M R 50M

B 3048001 BRAHAM Mark 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS 50M R 50M

C 3081894 DURDEN Lindsay 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS 50M R 50M

D 3016919 TERRILL Paul 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS 50M R 50M

2 A 2050961 BARKLEY Kevin 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS 50M R 50M

B 3046080 BAYLISS Mal 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS M R M

C 3048870 HUCKVALE WHATELEY Lisa 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS 50W R 50W

D

3 A 3081895 DURDEN Sam 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS U12M R U12M

B 3081898 KNIGHT Ollie 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS U12M R U12M

C 3081893 DURDEN Jack 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS U14M R U14M

D 3069020 GAYTHER Hollie 778 HAFREN FORESTERS U14W R U14W

4 A 3081890 BEARDSLEY Dave 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS 50M R 50M

B 3064458 THOMAS Fflur 778 HAFREN FORESTERS U18W R U18W

C 3086686 JONES Jon 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 50M R 50M

D 3080610 AULT Gary 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS M R M

5 A 2026180 BEER Anne 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 50W C 50W

B 2026181 BEER Peter 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 50M B 50M

C
D

6 A 3045771 COLMAN Jasper 778 HAFREN FORESTERS U14M R U14M

B 3081889 BEARDSLEY Daniel 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS M R M

C 3058434 MORREY Lewis 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS U16M R U16M

D 3064460 GAYTHER Abi 778 HAFREN FORESTERS U16W R U16W

7 A 3046277 POMEROY Nell 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 50W R 50W

B 3081899 KNIGHT Simon 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS 50M R 50M

C
D 3046093 HOARE Paul 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS 50M R 50M

8 A
B 0000000 NELMS Paul 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS 50M L 50M

C 2095756 TONKINSON Tom 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS 50M L 50M

D 2045246 MILOY Ken 789 ARCHERS OF TEME 50M L 50M

9 A 3009711 WIGGIN Tom 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS U18M B U18M

B 3022752 BATES Ray 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 50M L 50M

C 3051957 MITCHELL Rod 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 50M B 50M

D 3074927 LYONS Fiona 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS W L W

10 A 3041976 WRIGHT Jonathan 928 NESTON COMPANY OF ARCHERS VM R VM

B 896539 PREECE Martin 004 AGB DIRECT 50M R 50M

C 2102769 PREECE Melissa 684 WYRE FOREST OF ARCHERS VW R VW

D 3052876 WEBB Rowena 759 STAFFORD ARCHERS VW R VW

11 A 2056185 WALKER MBE John 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS M 3S C M

B 2102962 WALKER Ian 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 50M 3S C 50M

C
D 1016829 JOINSON Tim 778 HAFREN FORESTERS 50M 3S C 50M

12 A 3076736 DICKINSON Andy 775 WHITCHURCH ARCHERS M 3S C M

B
C 2123655 WALKER Violet 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS W 3S C W

D 2137726 BODKIN Lewis 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS U18M 3S R U18M

13 A 3056141 WRIGHT Neil 004 AGB DIRECT VM 3S C VM

B 3010062 BODKIN Rebecca 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS W 3S C W

C 3018974 HEALEY Rob 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS M 3S C M

D 3077580 BEARDSLEY Luke 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS M 3S C M
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Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2084089 GEORGE Amanda 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS W R W

B 3037764 PUGH Richard 775 WHITCHURCH ARCHERS 50M R 50M

C
D 3009422 DIXON Rob 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS 50M R 50M

2 A 2050961 BARKLEY Kevin 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS 50M R 50M

B 3046080 BAYLISS Mal 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS M R M

C 2059366 SMEDLEY Helen 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS W R W

D 3046093 HOARE Paul 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS 50M R 50M

3 A 3070499 BROWN Paige 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS U12W R U12W

B
C 3058434 MORREY Lewis 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS U16M R U16M

D 3054757 HOLLINSHEAD Alexander 95 CROESOSWALLT ARCHERS U18M R U18M

4 A 3041976 WRIGHT Jonathan 928 NESTON COMPANY OF ARCHERS VM R VM

B 3063871 MORREY Mark 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS M R M

C 3064458 THOMAS Fflur 778 HAFREN FORESTERS U18W R U18W

D 3085097 HONEYWELL Rob 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS M R M

5 A 3065968 BEAUQUEL Meredith 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS U12W C U12W

B 3057131 BRUCKSHAW Zack 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS U14M R U14M

C 3056254 BEAUQUEL Tristan 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS U14M C U14M

D

6 A 3081044 HOPE Jamie 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS M R M

B 3081043 HOPE Bethany 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS W R W

C 3016919 TERRILL Paul 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS 50M R 50M

D 3052876 WEBB Rowena 759 STAFFORD ARCHERS VW R VW

7 A 3059690 GODWIN Riley-Max 759 STAFFORD ARCHERS VJM B VJM

B 3067847 COOLEDGE Sophie 778 HAFREN FORESTERS W R W

B 3081890 BEARDSLEY Dave 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS 50M R 50M

C 3081904 SHAW Michael 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS 50M R 50M

D 3060263 GODWIN Philip 759 STAFFORD ARCHERS VM B VM

8 A
B 0000001 GASK Ciaran 759 STAFFORD ARCHERS VM L VM

C 2095756 TONKINSON Tom 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS 50M L 50M

D 2045246 MILOY Ken 789 ARCHERS OF TEME 50M L 50M

9 A 3000633 MILLER Andy 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 50M B 50M

B 3074927 LYONS Fiona 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS W L W

C 3009711 WIGGIN Tom 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS U18M B U18M

D 3022752 BATES Ray 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 50M L 50M

10 A 3068924 MORRIS Phil 95 CROESOSWALLT ARCHERS 50M R 50M

B 3074925 EDWARDS Mandy 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 50W B 50W

C 3082301 COLE Adrian 786 LONG MYND ARCHERS 50M R 50M

D 3078198 MORETON Rueben 95 CROESOSWALLT ARCHERS U14M B U14M

11 A 3046088 ARMSTRONG Josh 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS M 3S R M

B 2058150 GULLIVER Martin 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS 50M 3S R 50M

C 3039105 STEWART Tim 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 50M 3S R 50M

D 2067831 DOWNEY Junior 259 GUILDFORD ARCHERY CLUB VM 3S C VM

12 A 3076736 DICKINSON Andy 775 WHITCHURCH ARCHERS M 3S C M

B 305614 WRIGHT Neil 004 AGB DIRECT VM 3S C VM

C 2123655 WALKER Violet 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS W 3S C W

D 2021781 HINCKLEY Yulia 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS W 3S R W

13 A 2102962 WALKER Ian 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 50M 3S C 50M

B 1053758 BEAUQUEL Julien 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS M 3S C M

C 2089294 HOMER Natasha 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS W 3S R W

D 2123069 HINCKLEY Phil 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 50M 3S R 50M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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